
42,2 km

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Urbaczka Matěj 18 NVPP Team / H65 1996 A 2:57:16,7

2. Jarčuška Václav 57 Krivany - SK 1992 A 3:03:07,7 0:05:51,0

3. Krátký Tomáš 58 Táta v kondici 1985 A 3:04:21,6 0:07:04,9

4. Kabaja Jiří 2 Los Křupos Adventure Team 1974 B 3:05:31,6 0:08:14,9

5. Giebl Radek 32 Hostěrádky-Rešov 1975 B 3:18:41,1 0:21:24,4

6. Marvan Rostislav 3 MKseitl 1971 B 3:21:35,0 0:24:18,3

7. Juřica Pavel 43 MK Seitl Ostrava 1979 A 3:24:36,4 0:27:19,7

8. Šeděnková Kateřina 41 MK Seitl Ostrava 1981 Z 3:26:47,5 0:29:30,8

9. Glajcar Tomasz 8 Polsko 1976 B 3:31:48,5 0:34:31,8

10. Martinka Jan 12 FF company 1989 A 3:38:45,5 0:41:28,8

11. Slowioczek Roman 31 MK.Seitl Ostrava 1959 C 3:40:42,9 0:43:26,2

12. Lukáš Matěj 46 Nutrend crew 1980 A 3:42:19,5 0:45:02,8

13. Petreje Martin 39 Dolné Naštice / Slovensko 1991 A 3:42:29,6 0:45:12,9

14. Ryzner Krzysztof 52 100 mcp / Polsko 1960 C 3:44:21,4 0:47:04,7

15. Burda Filip 24 BK Ludgeřovice 1991 A 3:49:06,5 0:51:49,8

16. Jandásek Michal 50 facin club 1979 A 3:50:00,0 0:52:43,3

17. Galka David 48 Polsko 1984 A 3:50:23,0 0:53:06,3

18. Procházka Marek 1 TJ Šumperk 1974 B 3:56:20,0 0:59:03,3

19. Orság Josef 42 Pomalé šípy Kopřivnice 1964 C 3:57:26,4 1:00:09,7

20. Dworski Marek 51 AKBM Gliwice 1955 D 3:59:49,6 1:02:32,9

21. Luksza Radek 27 MK Seitl Ostrava 1974 B 4:02:46,8 1:05:30,1

22. Raffay Ivan 16 AK Senica / Slovensko 1966 C 4:06:48,0 1:09:31,3

23. Mencner Adrian 53 AeS 2015 Bakon 1970 B 4:10:49,5 1:13:32,8

24. Granzer Tomáš 5 Tranďák Team Píšť 1979 A 4:16:39,8 1:19:23,1

25. Hrček Petr 14 Brandýs nad Labem 1961 C 4:32:32,0 1:35:15,3

26. Svozil Libor 7 MK Seitl Ostrava 1971 B 4:33:51,3 1:36:34,6

27. Łyscarz Józef 19 100 mcp / Polsko 1980 A 4:44:12,7 1:46:56,0

28. Urbanski Józef 55 100 mcp / Polsko 1958 C 4:50:13,9 1:52:57,2

29. Wika Sebastian 47 Polsko 1975 B 4:53:56,6 1:56:39,9

30. Boroja Drago 23 Srbsko 1953 D 5:25:48,1 2:28:31,4

31. Trombik Emil 13 TJ Slavoj Český Těšín 1946 D 5:30:18,0 2:33:01,3

32. Budík Karel 21 MK Seitl Ostrava 1956 D 6:11:47,0 3:14:30,3

33. Vostrý Miroslav 54 MK Kladno 1977 B 6:50:47,0 3:53:30,3

Gazda Mariusz 56 Krosno 1971 B DNF

MEMORIÁL F. OHERY - 18.2.2023 - TŘEBOVICE
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21,1 km

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Bárta Vojtěch M99 SSK VÍtkovice 1998 PM 1:14:02,5

2. Muras Petr M82 Kerteam 1989 PM 1:15:08,1 0:01:05,6

3. Vrzala Matouš M81 SSK Vítkovice 1994 PM 1:15:59,6 0:01:57,1

4. Fousek Jan M83 Mk Seitl Ostrava 1991 PM 1:18:59,1 0:04:56,6

5. Benbenek Jan M60 MK Seitl Ostrava 1988 PM 1:19:07,5 0:05:05,0

6. Dominik Ondřej M88 MK Seitl Ostrava 1977 PM 1:22:15,6 0:08:13,1

7. Záleský Stanislav M38 regioRUN Havířov 1987 PM 1:25:10,8 0:11:08,3

8. Škapa Marek M77 MK Seitl Ostrava 1971 PM 1:25:13,7 0:11:11,2

9. Raška Daniel M97 TJ Slezan Frýdek - Místek 1996 PM 1:25:18,8 0:11:16,3

10. Wawreczka David M62 TJ Jäkl Karviná 1981 PM 1:28:10,7 0:14:08,2

11. Kašná Markéta M28 TJ Jäkl Karviná 1983 PZ 1:31:11,8 0:17:09,3

12. Hloušek Aleš M76 ITT Ostrava 1987 PM 1:32:51,8 0:18:49,3

13. Kulhánek Martin M66 regioRUN Havířov 1987 PM 1:33:15,9 0:19:13,4

14. Drastichová Magdaléna M9 Ostrava 1984 PZ 1:33:23,0 0:19:20,5

15. Kusá Veronika M93 Hlučín 1988 PZ 1:34:00,0 0:19:57,5

16. Wala Petr M34 regioRUN Havířov 1971 PM 1:38:05,8 0:24:03,3

17. Krejčí Lukáš M100 PEPA TEAM F-M 1976 PM 1:38:12,5 0:24:10,0

18. Žuk Martin M91 BDD 1987 PM 1:40:45,4 0:26:42,9

19. Janásek Aleš M33 AAAA Výškovice 1972 PM 1:40:52,9 0:26:50,4

20. Ondrášek Milan M13 MK Seitl Ostrava 1985 PM 1:40:53,2 0:26:50,7

21. Frost Gary M24 Team International!!! 1971 PM 1:41:12,8 0:27:10,3

22. Lipina Tomáš M92 Mk Seitl Ostrava 1966 PM 1:41:25,4 0:27:22,9

23. Míček Roman M29 Frýdek Místek 1972 PM 1:41:33,7 0:27:31,2

24. Jasinski Václav M57 regioRUN Havířov 1982 PM 1:43:01,3 0:28:58,8

25. Krchňák Tomáš M89 Ostrava 1973 PM 1:43:22,6 0:29:20,1

26. Běčák Zdeněk M98 Ostrava 1969 PM 1:44:49,8 0:30:47,3

27. Janáčik Emil M68 Schaeffler KNM / Slovensko 1967 PM 1:48:44,5 0:34:42,0

28. Herren Barbora M16 Multisport Team 1986 PZ 1:50:02,0 0:35:59,5

29. Lipták Radim M67 Pepa team FM C 1979 PM 1:50:20,1 0:36:17,6

30. Reček Petr M69 SK Černé plíce 1976 PM 1:50:42,1 0:36:39,6

31. Holub Radek M56 regioRUN Havířov 1982 PM 1:50:55,0 0:36:52,5

32. Staněk Vladimír M87 BD KARPO 1963 PM 1:51:18,7 0:37:16,2

33. Brozdová Karina M1 SPK Česky Tešin 1980 PZ 1:52:52,5 0:38:50,0

34. Fikáček Ivo M8 Ostrava - Poruba 1956 PM 1:54:00,1 0:39:57,6

35. Hvizd František M74 Běžecký klub Anny Nikol 1981 PM 1:54:52,6 0:40:50,1

36. Jadrníček Petr M15 Pedro Poruba 1957 PM 1:56:03,5 0:42:01,0

37. Jakubec Stanislav M48 Lipník nad Bečvou 1991 PM 1:56:30,5 0:42:28,0
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38. Valošek Miroslav M39 MK Seitl Ostrava 1980 PM 1:57:00,6 0:42:58,1

39. Čížková Eva M90 Zbyslavice 1989 PZ 1:58:21,5 0:44:19,0

40. Celuch Milan M22 Haviřov 1966 PM 1:59:40,0 0:45:37,5

41. Hrabuška Jaroslav M70 MK Seitl Ostrava 1957 PM 2:01:11,6 0:47:09,1

42. Dziekaniková Martina M85 Třinec 1975 PZ 2:03:11,1 0:49:08,6

43. Chalupová Lucie M84 Český Těšín 1993 PZ 2:03:27,5 0:49:25,0

44. Polcrová Andrea M36 regioRUN Havířov 1972 PZ 2:05:04,9 0:51:02,4

45. Smola Josef M61 MK Seitl 1951 PM 2:05:12,8 0:51:10,3

46. Pszczolková Veronika M59 Český Těšín 1976 PZ 2:06:15,3 0:52:12,8

47. Janda Ján M94 Ostrava 1948 PM 2:07:03,5 0:53:01,0

48. Kozubek Lukáš M80 Ostrava 1971 PM 2:09:05,4 0:55:02,9

49. Sliviak Štefan M78 Žilina / Slovensko 1984 PM 2:10:45,5 0:56:43,0

50. Stereńczak Aneta M4 KKB 1981 PZ 2:11:13,7 0:57:11,2

51. Debiec Antoni M5 KKB Mosir 1960 PM 2:11:25,1 0:57:22,6

52. Samiecová Tereza M6 PEPA TEAM F-M 1986 PZ 2:11:34,6 0:57:32,1

53. Bridziková Lenka M96 Vřesina - Mexiko 2004 PZ 2:11:40,4 0:57:37,9

54. Majchrowicz Andrzej M3 1971 PM 2:11:53,7 0:57:51,2

55. Raffayová Svetlana M63 AK Senica / Slovensko 1967 PZ 2:12:52,7 0:58:50,2

56. Lipinová Ivana M7 Ostrava - Poruba 1977 PZ 2:14:59,8 1:00:57,3

57. Vernarský Jaroslav M44 regioRUN Havířov 1967 PM 2:22:25,1 1:08:22,6

58. Kopecký Zdeněk M95 Vyškov 1937 PM 2:36:54,5 1:22:52,0

59. Platzek Jiří M58 Hlučín 1964 PM 2:39:17,0 1:25:14,5
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10,55 km

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Kubica Roman Z71 1984 CM 0:40:25,5

2. Navrátil David Z7 Hospic Ondrášek 1989 CM 0:42:18,3 0:01:52,8

3. Legerská Hana Z45 SSK Vítkovice 1985 CZ 0:46:37,6 0:06:12,1

4. Londa Jiří Z25 SK Černé plíce 1990 CM 0:47:37,6 0:07:12,1

5. Lippová Zuzana Z20 SK Černé plíce 1986 CZ 0:50:30,8 0:10:05,3

6. Vašut Zdeněk Z6 Starý Jičin 1985 CM 0:50:49,5 0:10:24,0

7. Hlavsa Martin Z30 1972 CM 0:57:11,1 0:16:45,6

8. Šubert Vladimír Z37 Krásno nad Kys. 1972 CM 0:58:03,1 0:17:37,6

9. Hájovský Tomáš Z64 Hlučín 1964 CM 0:58:33,2 0:18:07,7

10. Vytisk Alfons Z10 MK Seitl Ostrava 1949 CM 0:58:58,2 0:18:32,7

11. Konvičková Marie Z35 Konvičky 2008 CZ 0:59:22,9 0:18:57,4

12. Konvička Adam Z26 Konvičky 1977 CM 0:59:25,0 0:18:59,5

13. Lukašíková Veronika Z3 regioRUN Havířov 1985 CZ 1:01:28,8 0:21:03,3

14. Makovcová Marcela Z15 Ostrava 1977 CZ 1:05:55,6 0:25:30,1

15. Míčková Hana Z5 Frýdek Místek 1972 CZ 1:07:25,4 0:26:59,9

16. Sehnalík Miroslav Z2 Lučina 1955 CM 1:11:13,9 0:30:48,4

17. Máčala Jaroslav Z4 MK Seitl Ostrava 1984 CM 1:22:28,6 0:42:03,1
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42,2 km - MUŽI DO 45 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Urbaczka Matěj 18 NVPP Team / H65 1996 A 2:57:16,7

2. Jarčuška Václav 57 Krivany - SK 1992 A 3:03:07,7 0:05:51,0

3. Krátký Tomáš 58 Táta v kondici 1985 A 3:04:21,6 0:07:04,9

4. Juřica Pavel 43 MK Seitl Ostrava 1979 A 3:24:36,4 0:27:19,7

5. Martinka Jan 12 FF company 1989 A 3:38:45,5 0:41:28,8

6. Lukáš Matěj 46 Nutrend crew 1980 A 3:42:19,5 0:45:02,8

7. Petreje Martin 39 Dolné Naštice / Slovensko 1991 A 3:42:29,6 0:45:12,9

8. Burda Filip 24 BK Ludgeřovice 1991 A 3:49:06,5 0:51:49,8

9. Jandásek Michal 50 facin club 1979 A 3:50:00,0 0:52:43,3

10. Galka David 48 Polsko 1984 A 3:50:23,0 0:53:06,3

11. Granzer Tomáš 5 Tranďák Team Píšť 1979 A 4:16:39,8 1:19:23,1

12. Łyscarz Józef 19 100 mcp / Polsko 1980 A 4:44:12,7 1:46:56,0

42,2 km - MUŽI 46 - 55 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Kabaja Jiří 2 Los Křupos Adventure Team 1974 B 3:05:31,6

2. Giebl Radek 32 Hostěrádky-Rešov 1975 B 3:18:41,1 0:13:09,5

3. Marvan Rostislav 3 MKseitl 1971 B 3:21:35,0 0:16:03,4

4. Glajcar Tomasz 8 Polsko 1976 B 3:31:48,5 0:26:16,9

5. Procházka Marek 1 TJ Šumperk 1974 B 3:56:20,0 0:50:48,4

6. Luksza Radek 27 MK Seitl Ostrava 1974 B 4:02:46,8 0:57:15,2

7. Mencner Adrian 53 AeS 2015 Bakon 1970 B 4:10:49,5 1:05:17,9

8. Svozil Libor 7 MK Seitl Ostrava 1971 B 4:33:51,3 1:28:19,7

9. Wika Sebastian 47 Polsko 1975 B 4:53:56,6 1:48:25,0

10. Vostrý Miroslav 54 MK Kladno 1977 B 6:50:47,0 3:45:15,4

Gazda Mariusz 56 Krosno 1971 B DNF

42,2 km - MUŽI 56 - 65 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Slowioczek Roman 31 MK.Seitl Ostrava 1959 C 3:40:42,9

2. Ryzner Krzysztof 52 100 mcp / Polsko 1960 C 3:44:21,4 0:03:38,5

3. Orság Josef 42 Pomalé šípy Kopřivnice 1964 C 3:57:26,4 0:16:43,5

4. Raffay Ivan 16 AK Senica / Slovensko 1966 C 4:06:48,0 0:26:05,1

5. Hrček Petr 14 Brandýs nad Labem 1961 C 4:32:32,0 0:51:49,1

6. Urbanski Józef 55 100 mcp / Polsko 1958 C 4:50:13,9 1:09:31,0
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42,2 km - MUŽI NAD 66 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Dworski Marek 51 AKBM Gliwice 1955 D 3:59:49,6

2. Boroja Drago 23 Srbsko 1953 D 5:25:48,1 1:25:58,5

3. Trombik Emil 13 TJ Slavoj Český Těšín 1946 D 5:30:18,0 1:30:28,4

4. Budík Karel 21 MK Seitl Ostrava 1956 D 6:11:47,0 2:11:57,4

42,2 km - ŽENY

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Šeděnková Kateřina 41 MK Seitl Ostrava 1981 Z 3:26:47,5

21,1 km - MUŽI

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Bárta Vojtěch M99 SSK VÍtkovice 1998 PM 1:14:02,5

2. Muras Petr M82 Kerteam 1989 PM 1:15:08,1 0:01:05,6

3. Vrzala Matouš M81 SSK Vítkovice 1994 PM 1:15:59,6 0:01:57,1

4. Fousek Jan M83 Mk Seitl Ostrava 1991 PM 1:18:59,1 0:04:56,6

5. Benbenek Jan M60 MK Seitl Ostrava 1988 PM 1:19:07,5 0:05:05,0

6. Dominik Ondřej M88 MK Seitl Ostrava 1977 PM 1:22:15,6 0:08:13,1

7. Záleský Stanislav M38 regioRUN Havířov 1987 PM 1:25:10,8 0:11:08,3

8. Škapa Marek M77 MK Seitl Ostrava 1971 PM 1:25:13,7 0:11:11,2

9. Raška Daniel M97 TJ Slezan Frýdek - Místek 1996 PM 1:25:18,8 0:11:16,3

10. Wawreczka David M62 TJ Jäkl Karviná 1981 PM 1:28:10,7 0:14:08,2

11. Hloušek Aleš M76 ITT Ostrava 1987 PM 1:32:51,8 0:18:49,3

12. Kulhánek Martin M66 regioRUN Havířov 1987 PM 1:33:15,9 0:19:13,4

13. Wala Petr M34 regioRUN Havířov 1971 PM 1:38:05,8 0:24:03,3

14. Krejčí Lukáš M100 PEPA TEAM F-M 1976 PM 1:38:12,5 0:24:10,0

15. Žuk Martin M91 BDD 1987 PM 1:40:45,4 0:26:42,9

16. Janásek Aleš M33 AAAA Výškovice 1972 PM 1:40:52,9 0:26:50,4

17. Ondrášek Milan M13 MK Seitl Ostrava 1985 PM 1:40:53,2 0:26:50,7

18. Frost Gary M24 Team International!!! 1971 PM 1:41:12,8 0:27:10,3

19. Lipina Tomáš M92 Mk Seitl Ostrava 1966 PM 1:41:25,4 0:27:22,9

20. Míček Roman M29 Frýdek Místek 1972 PM 1:41:33,7 0:27:31,2

21. Jasinski Václav M57 regioRUN Havířov 1982 PM 1:43:01,3 0:28:58,8

22. Krchňák Tomáš M89 Ostrava 1973 PM 1:43:22,6 0:29:20,1

23. Běčák Zdeněk M98 Ostrava 1969 PM 1:44:49,8 0:30:47,3

24. Janáčik Emil M68 Schaeffler KNM / Slovensko 1967 PM 1:48:44,5 0:34:42,0

25. Lipták Radim M67 Pepa team FM C 1979 PM 1:50:20,1 0:36:17,6

26. Reček Petr M69 SK Černé plíce 1976 PM 1:50:42,1 0:36:39,6
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27. Holub Radek M56 regioRUN Havířov 1982 PM 1:50:55,0 0:36:52,5

28. Staněk Vladimír M87 BD KARPO 1963 PM 1:51:18,7 0:37:16,2

29. Fikáček Ivo M8 Ostrava - Poruba 1956 PM 1:54:00,1 0:39:57,6

30. Hvizd František M74 Běžecký klub Anny Nikol 1981 PM 1:54:52,6 0:40:50,1

31. Jadrníček Petr M15 Pedro Poruba 1957 PM 1:56:03,5 0:42:01,0

32. Jakubec Stanislav M48 Lipník nad Bečvou 1991 PM 1:56:30,5 0:42:28,0

33. Valošek Miroslav M39 MK Seitl Ostrava 1980 PM 1:57:00,6 0:42:58,1

34. Celuch Milan M22 Haviřov 1966 PM 1:59:40,0 0:45:37,5

35. Hrabuška Jaroslav M70 MK Seitl Ostrava 1957 PM 2:01:11,6 0:47:09,1

36. Smola Josef M61 MK Seitl 1951 PM 2:05:12,8 0:51:10,3

37. Janda Ján M94 Ostrava 1948 PM 2:07:03,5 0:53:01,0

38. Kozubek Lukáš M80 Ostrava 1971 PM 2:09:05,4 0:55:02,9

39. Sliviak Štefan M78 Žilina / Slovensko 1984 PM 2:10:45,5 0:56:43,0

40. Debiec Antoni M5 KKB Mosir 1960 PM 2:11:25,1 0:57:22,6

41. Majchrowicz Andrzej M3 1971 PM 2:11:53,7 0:57:51,2

42. Vernarský Jaroslav M44 regioRUN Havířov 1967 PM 2:22:25,1 1:08:22,6

43. Kopecký Zdeněk M95 Vyškov 1937 PM 2:36:54,5 1:22:52,0

44. Platzek Jiří M58 Hlučín 1964 PM 2:39:17,0 1:25:14,5

21,1 km - ŽENY

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Kašná Markéta M28 TJ Jäkl Karviná 1983 PZ 1:31:11,8

2. Drastichová Magdaléna M9 Ostrava 1984 PZ 1:33:23,0 0:02:11,2

3. Kusá Veronika M93 Hlučín 1988 PZ 1:34:00,0 0:02:48,2

4. Herren Barbora M16 Multisport Team 1986 PZ 1:50:02,0 0:18:50,2

5. Brozdová Karina M1 SPK Česky Tešin 1980 PZ 1:52:52,5 0:21:40,7

6. Čížková Eva M90 Zbyslavice 1989 PZ 1:58:21,5 0:27:09,7

7. Dziekaniková Martina M85 Třinec 1975 PZ 2:03:11,1 0:31:59,3

8. Chalupová Lucie M84 Český Těšín 1993 PZ 2:03:27,5 0:32:15,7

9. Polcrová Andrea M36 regioRUN Havířov 1972 PZ 2:05:04,9 0:33:53,1

10. Pszczolková Veronika M59 Český Těšín 1976 PZ 2:06:15,3 0:35:03,5

11. Stereńczak Aneta M4 KKB 1981 PZ 2:11:13,7 0:40:01,9

12. Samiecová Tereza M6 PEPA TEAM F-M 1986 PZ 2:11:34,6 0:40:22,8

13. Bridziková Lenka M96 Vřesina - Mexiko 2004 PZ 2:11:40,4 0:40:28,6

14. Raffayová Svetlana M63 AK Senica / Slovensko 1967 PZ 2:12:52,7 0:41:40,9

15. Lipinová Ivana M7 Ostrava - Poruba 1977 PZ 2:14:59,8 0:43:48,0
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10,55 km - MUŽI

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Kubica Roman Z71 1984 CM 0:40:25,5

2. Navrátil David Z7 Hospic Ondrášek 1989 CM 0:42:18,3 0:01:52,8

3. Londa Jiří Z25 SK Černé plíce 1990 CM 0:47:37,6 0:07:12,1

4. Vašut Zdeněk Z6 Starý Jičin 1985 CM 0:50:49,5 0:10:24,0

5. Hlavsa Martin Z30 1972 CM 0:57:11,1 0:16:45,6

6. Šubert Vladimír Z37 Krásno nad Kys. 1972 CM 0:58:03,1 0:17:37,6

7. Hájovský Tomáš Z64 Hlučín 1964 CM 0:58:33,2 0:18:07,7

8. Vytisk Alfons Z10 MK Seitl Ostrava 1949 CM 0:58:58,2 0:18:32,7

9. Konvička Adam Z26 Konvičky 1977 CM 0:59:25,0 0:18:59,5

10. Sehnalík Miroslav Z2 Lučina 1955 CM 1:11:13,9 0:30:48,4

11. Máčala Jaroslav Z4 MK Seitl Ostrava 1984 CM 1:22:28,6 0:42:03,1

10,55 km - ŽENY

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Legerská Hana Z45 SSK Vítkovice 1985 CZ 0:46:37,6

2. Lippová Zuzana Z20 SK Černé plíce 1986 CZ 0:50:30,8 0:03:53,2

3. Konvičková Marie Z35 Konvičky 2008 CZ 0:59:22,9 0:12:45,3

4. Lukašíková Veronika Z3 regioRUN Havířov 1985 CZ 1:01:28,8 0:14:51,2

5. Makovcová Marcela Z15 Ostrava 1977 CZ 1:05:55,6 0:19:18,0

6. Míčková Hana Z5 Frýdek Místek 1972 CZ 1:07:25,4 0:20:47,8
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